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Rank Competitor(s

Hyunah Yoo
Monica O'Donnell
Lauren DeCaluwe

A W N P

Muriel Dixon

Club

North Surrey SC
Oak Bay FSC
Aldergrove FSC
Newton FSC

Syd Hughes

=

SKATECANADA

Date:

1-Mar-2014

West Coast Challenge Synchro & Adult Competition

Coquitlam, BC
March 1, 2014 to March 1, 2014

Pre-Intro Women (Interpretive Group 1)

Category Result Summary

19.78
17.58
16.19
14.68

Controller Signature

Section IN
BC/YK 19.78
BC/YK 17.58
BC/YK 16.19
BC/YK 14.68
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